
RIZAL COMMERCIAL BANKING CORP. 
C1 	 Computation of Public Ownership as of September 30, 2019 

Number of Issued Shares 
Number of Treasury Shares (if any) 
Number of Issued & Outstanding Shares 

Less: 

1,935,628,896 

1,935,628,896 

% to total I/O 

Shares 	DIRECT 	Total No. of Shares Directors 

Helen Y. Dee 
Direct 
Indirect (thru: Pan Malayan Mgt) 
Indirect (thru: RCBC Trust) 
Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.) 

Gil A. Buenaventura 
Cesar E.A. Virata 

Direct 
Direct (thru: RCBC Trust) 

Lilia B. de Lima 
John Law 
Richard G.A. Westlake 
Armando M. Medina 
Shih-Chiao Lin 

Arnold Kai Yuen Kar, 

Gabriel S. Claudio 

Laurito E. Serrano 

Juan B. Santos 

Eugene S. Acevedo 

Direct 

Indirect (thru: RCBCSecurities Inc.) 

Adelita A. Vergel de Dios 
Vaughn F. Montes 

Officers 
Evelyn Nolasco 
Direct (thru: RCBC Sec) 

Principal Stockholders 

Pan Malayan Mgnt & lnvst. Corp 

Direct 
Indirect 

Cathay Life Insurance Corp. 

Affiliates 

Manila Memorial Park Cementery 

Mico Equities , Inc. 

Bankers Assurance Corp. 

First Nationwide Assurance Corp. 

GPL Holdings Inc. 

Grepa Realty Holdings Corp. 

House of Investments Inc. 
La Funeraria Paz-Sucat Inc. 

RCBC Capital Corporation 
Malayan Insurance Co., Inc. 

0.00 438 
0.00 31 
0.07 1,398,170 
0.00 167 1,398,806 
0.00 5 5 

0.00 167 
0.01 138,267 138,434 
0.00 1 1 
0.00 1 1 
0.00 1 1 
0.00 195 195 
0.00 1 1 

0.00 1 1 

0.00 1 1 

0.00 1 1 

0.00 5 5 

0.00 0 

0.01 198,600 198,600 

0.00 1 1 
0.00 5 5 

	

0.00 
	

2,700 
2,700 

	

30.70 
	

594,248,085 

	

10.86 
	

210,183,388 	804,431,473 

	

23.35 
	

452,018,582 	452,018,582 

	

0.06 
	

1,237,630 

	

0.71 
	

13,721,475 

	

0.22 
	

4,263,373 

	

0.19 
	

3,714,413 

	

3.83 
	

74,084,834 

	

0.16 
	

3,141,537 

	

0.00 
	

64,986 

	

0.00 
	

65,676 

	

0.08 
	

1,462,289 

	

2.70 
	

52,1 68,809 
	

153,925,022 

1,736,058 



Employees 

RCBC Retirement Plan 2.91 56,354,520 
Malayan Insurance Co. Inc. 0.02 364,088 

Retirement Fund 

Pan Malayan Mgt. & Investment Corp. 0.01 168,000 
Retirement Fund 

Bankers Assurance Corp. Ret. Fund 0.00 6,913 
Manila Memorial Park Cemetery 0.00 92,639 

Retirement Fund 
RCBC Leasing and Finance 0.00 94,713 
Corp. Retirement Fund 

RCBC Capital Corporation 0.00 39,035 
Retirement Fund 0.00 

Mico Equities Inc. Retirement Fund 0,01 186,660 

Mapua Institute of Technology Ret. Fund 0.00 69,132 
RCBC Securities Inc. Retirement Fund 0.00 17,037 
RCBC Forex Brokers Corp. Ret. Fund 0.00 76,046 
EEl Retirement Fund, Inc. 0.05 940,358 
EEl Multi-Employer Retirement Fund 0.00 62,220 	58,471,361 	1,470,585,196 

465,043,700 

PUBLIC OWNERSHIP% 	 24.03 

Total No. of Shares Owned by the Public 	 465,043,700 
Total Issued & Outstanding Shares 	 1,935,628,896 

Number of Issued and Outstanding Shares  1,935,628,896 
Number of Outstanding Shares I  1,935,628,896 
Number of Treasury Shares - 

Number of Listed Shares  1,935,628,775 
Number of Foreign -Owned Shares  661,161,161 
Foreign Ownership Level (%)  34.16% 
Foreign Ownership Limit (%)  40% 
Number of Stockholders  750 
Number of Shareholders owning at least 
one Board Lot each  551 

Noted by: 

LAIR Ll B. VIDA 
	

ANTO 0 B. MADRID JR. 
OPE ATIONS OFFICER '/i 

	
MANAGER 


